

Legislation Text

File #: 06-0122, Version: 1

Adopt resolution allowing these compensation matters to be implemented on the effective dates set forth in the Memorandum of Understanding and applying these compensation matters to other unrepresented non-management employees as approved by the applicable appointing authorities; and

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LONG BEACH APPROVING A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING WITH THE LONG BEACH CITY EMPLOYEES SERVICE LODGE 1930, DISTRICT LODGE 947, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MACHINISTS AND AEROSPACE WORKERS, AND APPLYING THE MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING PROVISIONS PERTAINING TO MATTERS OF COMPENSATION TO UNREPRESENTED NONMANAGEMENT MISCELLANEOUS EMPLOYEES, AS APPROVED BY THE CITY MANAGER AND OTHER APPLICABLE APPOINTING AUTHORITIES; AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE SUCH MEMORANDUM; AND DIRECTING CERTAIN IMPLEMENTING AND RELATED ACTIONS